SUMMER '23

GROUP NAME DAY OF THE WEEK TIME LEVEL ORGANIZER PHONE NUMBER
Crafters Sunday Bi-Mo (1st/3rd/5th) 6:30 - 8:00pm All Mike Gardner 916.834.6549
LO Ladies Sunday Bi-Mo (2nd/4th) Summer Break 3.5 over 70 ladies Didi Martin 916.806.0292

Court Jesters

Laughing Ladies

Too Much Fun

Wednesday RR

Goldfish

TGIF

Funsters

Sunday Bi-Mo (2nd/4th)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6:30 - 8:00pm

6:30 - 8:00pm

6:30 - 8:00pm

6:30 - 8:00pm

6:30 - 8:00pm

6:30 - 8:00pm

Summer Break

2.5-3.5mxd

3.0+ ladies

3.0 mxd

3.5+ mxd

Open to all

3.0/3.5 mxd

2.5-3.0 mxd

Marsha Pasterski

Lisa Sabia

Judy Sykes

Joe Clarke

Sarah Kevin

Michelle Williams

Susan Haberman

916.765.3766

415.847.6691

650.387.5987

916.300.0647

408.858.0880

916.300.0647

916.960.9916



EMAIL ADDRESS

pickleballmikel@gmail.com

baileysmom9966@sbcglobal.net

pasterski@live.com

bellakima23@icloud

judy.sykes@sbcglobal.net

ins2530-clubs@yahoo.com

Sikevin@gmail.com

ywrinkle@yahoo.com

slhaberman@live.com




