## SUMMER '23

GROUP NAME	DAY OF THE WEEK	TIME	LEVEL	ORGANIZER	PHONE NUMBER
Crafters	Sunday Bi-Mo (1st/3rd/5th)	6:30 - 8:00pm	All	Mike Gardner	916.834.6549
LO Ladies	Sunday Bi-Mo (2nd/4th)	Summer Break	3.5 over 70 ladies	Didi Martin	916.806.0292
Court Jesters	Sunday Bi-Mo (2nd/4th)	6:30 - 8:00pm	2.5 - 3.5 mxd	Marsha Pasterski	916.765.3766
Laughing Ladies	Monday	6:30 - 8:00pm	3.0+ ladies	Lisa Sabia	415.847.6691
Too Much Fun	Tuesday	6:30 - 8:00pm	3.0 mxd	Judy Sykes	650.387.5987
Wednesday RR	Wednesday	6:30 - 8:00pm	3.5+ mxd	Joe Clarke	916.300.0647
Goldfish	Thursday	6:30 - 8:00pm	Open to all	Sarah Kevin	408.858.0880
TGIF	Friday	6:30 - 8:00pm	3.0/3.5 mxd	Michelle Williams	916.300.0647
Funsters	Saturday	Summer Break	2.5-3.0 mxd	Susan Haberman	916.960.9916

## **EMAIL ADDRESS**

## pickleballmike1@gmail.com

baileysmom9966@sbcglobal.net

pasterski@live.com

bellakima23@icloud

judy.sykes@sbcglobal.net

jns2530-clubs@yahoo.com

Sikevin@gmail.com

ywrinkle@yahoo.com

slhaberman@live.com